
Form XVII

Name and Address of contractor……    Nature & Location of Work  ……. [See Rule 77(2) (a)]

M/s WALSONS SERVICES PVT LTD Security Services Register of wages

Building No. 1, Malhan One, Sunlight Colony, Ashram, M/s Amazon Seller Services Pvt. Ltd. Nos 1401 to 1421, 14th Floor, Block-E, I

Near Jeevan Hospital, New Delhi - 110014 International Trade Tower, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

Name and Address of Establishment in/Under which contract is carried ……    Name and Address of Principal Employer……    

M/s Amazon Seller Services Pvt. Ltd. Nos 1401 to 1421, 14th Floor, Block-E, I M/s Amazon Seller Services Pvt. Ltd. Nos 1401 to 1421, 14th Floor, Block-E, I

International Trade Tower, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 International Trade Tower, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

No. of Days: 30

Wage Period: Monthly Nov-21
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1

G
12

9
29

5

MAMTA   RANI Lady Guard NARESH SHUKLA    101064868848 2016553726 16064 1000 -       -            17,064       30.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 16,064       1,000        -            -            -         -         656          -           -           155          17,875        1,800          135 0 0 1,935.00 15,940.00 11372191046461

2

G
23

3
83

9

RENU   . Lady Guard JAIVEER   . 101318270075 2017211355 16064 1000 -       -            17,064       30.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 16,064       1,000        -            -            -         -         656          -           -           156          17,876        1,800          135 0 0 1,935.00 15,941.00 520101234686169

3

G
00

1
38

6

CHANDRA JHA 

KISHOR
Security Guard ARUN JHA  100122849677 2012451765 16064 1000 -       -            17,064       2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,071         67             -            -            -         -         -           -           -           -           1,138          129              9 0 0 138.00 1,000.00 071901516586

4

G
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6
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1

CHANDRA 

MANI KUMAR
Security Guard RAJENDRA    SINGH 100626772856 2013210427 16064 1000 -       -            17,064       13.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6,961         433           -            -            -         -         -           -           -           -           7,394          835              55 0 0 890.00 6,504.00 45230100011351

5

G
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7
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4

BHIM   VIR Security Guard SATYA PRAKASH 101365010790 2017287575 16064 1000 -       -            17,064       30.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 16,064       1,000        -            -            -         -         656          -           -           156          17,876        1,800          135 0 0 1,935.00 15,941.00 38832412677
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G
23

3
83

3

PAWAN   KUMAR Security Guard RAM   SAHAY 100692436938 2017643401 16064 1000 -       -            17,064       30.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 16,064       1,000        -            -            -         -         656          -           -           156          17,876        1,800          135 0 0 1,935.00 15,941.00 20005108240
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23
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4

SHASHI   

SINGH
Security Guard RABINDRA   SINGH 100512061083 2017299121 16064 1000 -       -            17,064       3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,606         100           -            -            -         -         -           -           -           -           1,706          193              13 0 0 206.00 1,500.00 072201507475

8

G
24

7
55

6

RAKENDRA   

SINGH
Security Guard DHARMENDRA   SINGH 101152682998 2016795828 16064 1000 -       -            17,064       4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,142         133           -            -            -         -         -           -           -           -           2,275          257              17 0 0 274.00 2,001.00 761810100004196
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G
23

5
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5

KUSHLENDRA   

SINGH

Security Guard 

GR 1
JITENDRA   SINGH 100637907936 2014921312 16064 1000 382      -            17,446       2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,071         67             -            25             -         -         -           -           -           -           1,163          129              9 0 0 138.00 1,025.00 3685000100164286

10

G
23

3
84

1 HARISH 

PRAKASH 

SINGH

Security Officer KUNWAR LALLANSINGH    101480356427 Exempted 19473 7700 2,300   -            29,473       30.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 19,473       7,700        -            2,300        -         -         1,134       -           -           182          30,789        1,800          0 0 0 1,800.00 28,989.00 67296589667
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1

AMIT   SHARMA
Security 

Supervisor
ANIRUDH   SHARMA 100704981930 Exempted 19473 2000 -       -            21,473       28.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 18,175       1,867        -            -            -         -         826          -           -           -           20,867        1,800          0 0 0 1,800.00 19,067.00 3976001700059551
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G
23

3
83

5

SUKHBIR 

SINGH PASI

Security 

Supervisor
SAMAR SINGH PASI 100710145042 Exempted 19473 2000 -       -            21,473       30.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 19,473       2,000        -            -            -         -         826          -           -           182          22,481        1,800          0 0 0 1,800.00 20,681.00 3090000105225111
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G
23

3
96

8 SUBHAM 

KUMAR 

PATHAK

Security 

Supervisor
RAM BILASH PATHAK 101012319793 Exempted 19473 2000 -       -            21,473       25.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16,228       1,667        -            -            -         -         -           -           -           -           17,894        1,800          0 0 0 1,800.00 16,094.00 6432279646
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G
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5
70

6

HUKUM 

CHAND KHATIK

Security 

Supervisor GR 1
RAM JI LAL 100165402448 Exempted 19473 2000 12        -            21,485       30.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 19,473       2,000        -            12             -         -         826          -           -           182          22,493        1,800          0 0 0 1,800.00 20,693.00 20232441432

241,941    24,700  2,694    -              269,335       287           -            8               -       169,929      20,033       -             2,337          -          -          6,236        -             -             1,169        199,704        17,743          643         -                -        18,386        181,317       
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